

CR 175 & SR 101 INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS IN SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO

Bid Tabulation

Date: April 27, 2017

Time: 10:30 a.m.

Estimate: \$352,000.00

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Great Lakes Demolition 1787 N. SR 510 Vickery, Ohio 43464		B. Hill'z Excavating, Inc. 8085 McCutchenville Road Wayne, Ohio 43466	
					Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
					Bid Bond		Bid Bond	
1	103.05	Premium for Contract performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$2,816.00	\$2,816.00
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump	Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,412.00	\$6,412.00
3	202	Existing Pavement Removed	1,447	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$11,576.00	\$4.00	\$5,788.00
4	202	Existing Structure Removed	Lump	Sum	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00
5	203	Embankment	5,764	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$57,640.00	\$17.00	\$97,988.00
6	204	Subgrade Compaction & Proof Roll	1,430	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$1,430.00	\$1.00	\$1,430.00
7	301	Asphalt Concrete Base	525	Ton	\$65.00	\$34,125.00	\$56.00	\$29,400.00
8	407	Tack coat	80	Gal.	\$2.50	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$160.00
9	503	Unclassified Excavation	Lump	Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
10	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type "C", Without Filter	300	Ton	\$42.20	\$12,660.00	\$45.00	\$13,500.00
11	611	8" PVC Conduit Type, C	12	L. F.	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$240.00
12	611	20'x10' Conduit, Type A, 706.05, As Per Plan	104	L. F.	\$1,563.00	\$162,552.00	\$1,429.00	\$148,616.00
13	614	Maintenance of traffic	Lump	Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,658.00	\$4,658.00
14	614	Work zone centerline, Class II	0.10	Mile	\$2,600.00	\$260.00	\$8,000.00	\$800.00
15	623	Construction Layout Stakes	Lump	Sum	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00
16	659	Seeding and Mulching	1.20	Acre	\$3,300.00	\$3,960.00	\$4,584.00	\$5,500.80
17	832	Erosion Control	2,000	Each	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$319,453.00		\$351,883.80